
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
95 
71 
13 
52 

121 
58 
55 
36 

646 
23 
46 

131 
19 
18 
25 
49 
51 
21 
90 
28 

5 
72 
10 

100 
65 
93 

233 
33 
31 
73 
14 
24 

781 

Name 
KORPORAAL JAYLEN 
FINO LORENZO 
GRECO CARMELO 
MANCINI MATTEO 
RIZZI LUCA 
TURATO STEFANO 
TURATO LUCA 
ZANINELLO ACHILLE 
TURETTA TOMAS 
LUPO ANTHONY JR. 
A NGELA STRI FRA NCESCO (WC ) 
KRSEVAN TIAN 
CONTU FRANCESCO 
VIANELLO SIMONE 
COLANERI FRANCESCO 
DI VEROLI VINCENZO 
MASTROSIMONE CARLO 
FORMISANO GIORGIO 
BORIONI GIORGIO 
SCOTTINI CECILIA 
LUKACS TAMAS 
DURANTE ALESSANDRO A. 
LOTTAROLI MATTIA 
KUCERIK SIMON (WC) 
FLAMMINI LORIS G. 
VALNEGRI GIACOMO (WC) 
TUMIA GIACOMO (WC) 
PETRIC NEJC 
SCISCIANI  (RS31) RICCARDO 
D'IGNOTI LORENZO 
BIANCHI CHRISTIAN 
DI GIROLAMO FRANCESCO 
NICOLI PIERGIORGIO 

Class Model 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

Team 
ARENA YMP TEAM 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
FRT BY M&M TEAM 
DPS RACING 
BONAFINI RACE 
BONAFINI RACE 

FULL MOTO SC 
BIERRETI RACING 
GIORGIO TEAM 

PA SINI RA C ING TEA M 74 
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
TEAM RUNNER BIKE 
AC 4 
W E R A C E - SM  PO S CO R SE 
TEAM RB RACING 
GIORGIO TEAM 
ANGELUSS TEAM 

NIBA RACING 

NIBA RACING 

TEAM RUNNER BIKE 
RB RACING 
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
MTA JUNIOR TEAM 
ARENA YMP TEAM 

Club 

CMV 
CANICATTI' 
M.C. PESARO T. BENELLI 
GIULIANOVA 
PADOVA 
PADOVA 
VESPA CLUB SEI GIORNI 
BIASSONO F. PIROVANO 
MINIMOTO RACING FI 
BUSTESE 

NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT 
CMV 
NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT 
NUOVO M.C. R. PASOLINI 
CMV 
M.C. PAOLO TORDI 
SPEEDY COCK 
BIASSONO F. PIROVANO 

ROSETO LIDO DELLE ROSE 
MERATE 1932 FRANCO C. 

ROSETO LIDO DELLE ROSE 

NUOVO M.C. RENZO PASOLINI 

NANNELLI 69 MOTOSPORT 
GALLIATE 
FAST RIDER'S 

STORO 

Best Tm 
1:20.058 
1:20.085 
1:20.166 
1:20.640 
1:20.816 
1:20.927 
1:21.075 
1:21.126 
1:21.261 
1:21.315 
1:21.530 
1:21.599 
1:21.609 
1:21.632 
1:21.753 
1:21.801 
1:21.813 
1:21.832 
1:21.902 
1:22.231 
1:22.322 
1:22.399 
1:22.594 
1:22.748 
1:22.842 
1:23.166 
1:23.925 
1:24.196 
1:24.235 
1:24.453 
1:24.777 
1:24.956 
1:26.090 

Diff 

0.027 
0.108 
0.582 
0.758 
0.869 
1.017 
1.068 
1.203 
1.257 
1.472 
1.541 
1.551 
1.574 
1.695 
1.743 
1.755 
1.774 
1.844 
2.173 
2.264 
2.341 
2.536 
2.690 
2.784 
3.108 
3.867 
4.138 
4.177 
4.395 
4.719 
4.898 
6.032 

Gap 

0.027 
0.081 
0.474 
0.176 
0.111 
0.148 
0.051 
0.135 
0.054 
0.215 
0.069 
0.010 
0.023 
0.121 
0.048 
0.012 
0.019 
0.070 
0.329 
0.091 
0.077 
0.195 
0.154 
0.094 
0.324 
0.759 
0.271 
0.039 
0.218 
0.324 
0.179 
1.134 

In Lap 
11 

5 
6 
4 
4 
4 
9 
5 
9 
4 
9 
7 
8 
8 
6 
5 
5 
5 

10 
4 
5 

10 
2 
9 
3 

10 
5 
7 
4 
8 

10 
6 
1 

Laps 
11 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

10 
10 

9 
8 

10 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

7 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
8 

10 
10 

9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/09/2023 16:49:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
FIM MINIGP ITALY SERIES OHVALE 160 

Prove Qualifiche 2 Turno -  OHVALE 160 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:30:02 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

16/09/2023 16:30 


